House Bill 1842 - District of Innovation Process

Timeline

Date	Activity	Time/Location*
12-05-16	Presentation to Board of Trustees on District of Innovation Concept	6:30 – 8:00 PM
12-06-16	Presentation to District Improvement Committee [^] on District of Innovation Concept	6:00 – 8:00 PM
12-12-16	Board of Trustees Votes on Resolution to Consider District of Innovation & Public Hearing	7:00 – 8:30 PM
12-12-16	Public Hearing Held to Receive Parent, Community and Other Stakeholder Input	7:00 – 8:30 PM
12-13-16	Presentation to District Administrators and Campus on District of Innovation Concept	8:30 – 10:30 AM
12-15-16	Presentation to Superintendent's Solutions Council** on District of Innovation Concept	6:30 – 8:00 PM
01-23-17	Board of Trustees and Superintendent Appoint District Advisory Committee	7:00 – 8:30 PM
02-02-17	District Advisory Committee Meeting: Overview of District of Innovation Process	6:00 – 7:30 PM
02-23-17	District Advisory Committee Meeting: Exemption Recommendations	6:00 – 7:30 PM
03-02-17	District of Innovation Committee Public Meeting #1	4:00 – 5:00 PM
03-02-17	Public Posting (30 days) of Proposed District of Innovation Plan	Not Applicable
03-02-17	Letter to Commissioner of Education Informing of District's Intent to Seek Designation	Not Applicable
03-06-17	District of Innovation Committee Public Meeting #2	6:30 – 7:30 PM
03-07-17	District of Innovation Committee Public Meeting #3	5:00 – 6:00 PM
04-06-17	District Advisory Committee Vote (via email)	Not Applicable
04-24-17	Board of Trustees Action: Vote on Proposed District of Innovation Plan	7:00 – 8:30 PM
04-25-17	Submission of Letter to Commissioner of Education Informing of Designation (if approved)	Not Applicable

*All meetings will take place at the Irving ISD Administration Building, 2621 W. Airport Freeway, Irving, TX 75062.

[^]The District Improvement Committee is a standing committee comprised of Board-appointed parents, community and business leaders as well as staff-voted teachers, counselors and other district employees.

**The Superintendent's Solutions Council is a standing committee comprised of the Teachers of the Year for the 2015-2016 and 2016-2017 school years from each school.

Members of the public may attend the District Advisory Committee meetings; however the committee members will develop the innovation plan as outlined in House Bill 1842.